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CODE No.

Cable

STYLE group

Assembly
code

Weight (g)

Panel
piercing

R 317 405

R 317 404

R 317 404 290°

R 317 580

R 317 580 290°*

R 317 603"

RECEPTACLES

Square flange

4 holesM 2.5 x 0

Nuciear radiation

ADAPTORS

R 317 720

R 317 720 160°

mounting
45 (7.56 UNCF 28}

Square flange
mounting
4 holes 3.2 Q

Square flange
mounting
4 holes 3.2 0

resistant

Bulkhead
mounting

Bulkhead
mounting -
Nuclear radiation
resistant

Butkhead
mounting -
panel seal.

Builkhead
mounting -
jack - jack

Buikhead
mounting
jack - jack
Nuclear radiation
resistant

Polyethylene insulator

a8-al4

al16-245

al6-a45

di1

diil

15

25

12

20

d12

d12

29

29
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